
VALUED SYSTEM ADVISOR SDN BHD 201401049075 (1125264-A)

No.31-08-31, The CEO, Lebuh Nipah 5, 11950 Bayan Lepas, Penang, Malaysia.

Tel: 604-6384099  Fax: 604-6386099  

Email: sales@vsa.my    URL: www.vsa.my

QUOTATION

SST Number : P11-2003-32100003

Company: UWHM Sdn Bhd Quote Ref: VSA24050886R17
Address: PMT 790, Jalan Cassia Selatan 5/2, Date: 28/4/2025

Taman Perindustrian Batu Kawan, No of pages: 2
14110 Bandar Cassia, Pulau Pinang

Attention: Mr Muhammad Fauzi
Tel: 604-589 9676
Fax:

Phase 1: Relocation of UWHM Server Room Equipment

1 JL808A HPE NW ION 1960 48G 2XTGT 2SFP SW 1 unit 4,220.00 4,220.00

1.1 JL809A HPE NW ION 1960 48G 40P CL4 8P 1 unit 5,700.00 5,700.00

1.2 S0G21A HPE NW ION 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR 4 unit 500.00 2,000.00

Note : Serve for UWHM exsting UTP

2 JL684B Aruba IOn 1930 24G 4SFP+ 370W Sw 3 unit 2,480.00 7,440.00

3 R2H28A Aruba AP-505 (RW) Unified AP 6 unit 1,890.00 11,340.00

3.1 R3J18A AP-MNT-D AP mount bracket individual D: solid surface 6 unit Bundle Bundle

4 ADV SC-LC Single-Mode 9/125UM Duplex Fiber Patch Cord 1M 5 unit 50.00 250.00

Note: for Production Aruba 2540 x1

for Aruba 1960 x 4

4.1 ADV SC-LC Single-Mode 9/125UM Duplex Fiber Patch Cord 10M 2 unit 120.00 240.00

Note: for Core Switch JL253A Aruba 2930F

5 10 unit 1,210.00 12,100.00

*Limited Exstock

5.1 1 unit 870.00 870.00

*Limited Exstock

6 ADV UTP Cat6 Patch Cord 3M Blue 3 unit 25.00 75.00

Note: for 2 Host HPE DL380 Server, HPE MSA 2060 Storage

7 E RACK 12U 540mm(W) x 600mm(D) x 570mm(H) 2 unit 700.00 1,400.00

- Black Color

- Front TEMPERED GLASS DOOR c/w Lock

- Side Panel Lift-Off Type

- Cage Nut

- 3 Way Power Distribution Unit- 2M

- Single top blower fan c/w plug

Unit Price 

(RM)

Total         

(RM)

Subjects: Quotation For Combine Network Project 

NO Description SST 8%UOMQty

RG-ES226GC-P REYEE 24-PORT GIGABIT POE WITH 2 SFP SMART 

MANAGED SWITCH

RG-ES220GS-P REYEE 16-PORT GIGABIT POE WITH 2 COPPER AND SFP 

SMART MANAGED SWITCH

1



- 500mm(W) X 330mm(D) wall mount tray

7.1 ST RACK - Perspex Door 1 unit 1,858.00 1,858.00

42U x 19" Floor Stand Rack - 2030mm (H) x 600mm (W) x 800mm (D)

C/W Accessories As Below

1 unit x 12ways x SSO 13A, Vertical Mounted PDU with MCB Protector (20A), cable & 3-Pin Plug.

2 units x Ventilation Fan.

2units x Equipment Tray.

Add on : 

Equipment Tray 4 unit 65.00 260.00

Warehouse fiber solution (Switch & Transceiver)

8 JL684B Aruba IOn 1930 24G 4SFP+ 370W Sw 1 unit 2,480.00 2,480.00

9 S0G20A HPE NW ION 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF XCVR 2  unit 350.00 700.00

9.1 J4859D Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver 1  unit 2,200.00 2,200.00

10 VSA Technical Services 1 lot 6,800.00 6,800.00 544.00

- Project planning. - Requirement study

- Requirement study

Professional services to:

- Mounting Back core switch & server farm in Umedic server room

- Review & comprehend the Umedic & UWHM's existing Vlan configuration

- Combine UWHM's Vlan & Migrate Umedic's existing Vlan to Core Switch JL253A Aruba 2930F x 2unit

- Reconfigure 1 unit J9776A Aruba 2530 24G to replace JL259A Aruba 2930F 

- Reconfigure AP controller &  update firmware for 10 unit existing AP (Umedic & UWHM)

- New 6 unit AP 505 configuration

- Ensure All AP is under Centralized Manage

- New CX 6100 48G 4SFP+ Switch configuration

- New 4 unit HPE NW ION 1930 POE Switch configuration 

- Connect Core switch & Server farm equipment to Umedic Existing UPS

- Prepare Network Documentation (for Switch Only)

- This job can only be performed on weekend Saturdays due to the required downtime

EXCLUDED Public Holiday

59,933.00 544.00

Term and conditions:-

60 Days

14 days, or subject to change prior USD fluctuation

2 to 4 weeks upon PO confirmation

Price quoted excludes installation charges; unless it specified.

No Cancellation for confirmation order or 30% for cancellation fees.

Thank You

Yours faithfully, Order Confirmation:

………………………………….. ……………………………………………

Sheerwin Ong Authorized signature & Company Name

Sales Account Manager Date:

H/P: 6016 445 6853 PO Number: 

- Ensure Production Aruba 2540 10gb fiber connection back to Core Switch JL253A 

Aruba 2930F (without redundacy)

Please direct enquiries regarding this quote to the undersigned. We look forward to be of further services to you.

Total

Grand Total 60,477.00

Cancellation fees:

Remark:

Delivery:

Validity:

Payment Term:
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